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S.M.A.R.T. 
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT            Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



Supermodified  
Pos   No   Name                Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts   Total 
1 62 Dave LING 3 2.54.25 1 3 3.03.11 3 3 2.54.22 1 2 
2 44 Stuart TURPIN 3 3.08.61 3 3 2.59.46 1 3 3.07.81 4 4 
3 24 Asa FATCHETT 3 3.03.96 2 3 2.59.74 2 3 3.01.14 3 4 
4 51 Gary PUSEY 0 DNF 0 3 3.05.00 4 3 2.55.38 2 6 
5 20 David BROWN 3 3.34.31 6 3 3.11.76 5 3 3.35.17 5 10 
6 43 Nick McADDEN 3 3.12.20 4 3 3.20.12 8  DNS 0 12 
7 89 Joe CUNNINGHAM 3 3.13.32 5 3 3.13.33 7 2 DNF 0 12 
 498 Ian THORNDYKE  DNS 0 3 3.11.97 6 0 DNF 0 DNQ 
 
 

Stock Hatch  
Pos   No   Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts   Total 
1 616 Ashley SIMPSON 3 3.08.91 1 3 3.11.28 1 3 3.07.10 1 2 
2 684 Dave BAINES 3 3.09.46 2 3 3.20.61 8 3 3.10.08 2 4 
3 772 Craig BROWN 0 DNF 0 3 3.13.11 2 3 3.11.44 3 5 
4 761 David MARTIN 3 3.11.14 3 3 3.14.00 3  DNS 0 6 
5 632 Darren CLARK 3 3.12.66 4 3 3.17.52 5 3 3.15.28 5 9 
6 702 Richard HORTON 3 3.13.90 5 3 3.14.51 4  DNS 0 9 
7 782 David PEARSON 3 3.15.92 7 3 3.18.07 6 3 3.15.21 4 10 
8 669 Adrian LOVE 3 3.22.37 9 3 3.19.86 7 3 3.21.91 7 14 
9 789 Brian JUKES 3 3.20.25 8 1 DNF 0 3 3.20.66 6 14 
10 658 Gary JOHNSTON 3 3.15.52 6 3 3.32.91 11  DNS 0 17 
11 751 Robert WARD 3 3.24.32 11 3 3.27.36 9 3 3.22.97 8 17 
12 624 Craig AUSTIN 3 3.31.55 13 3 3.48.03 16 3 3.28.41 9 22 
13 765 Derek CLARK 3 3.23.48 10 3 3.35.99 13 2 DNF 0 23 
14 818 Don MacLEOD 3 3.53.56 18 3 3.35.72 12 3 3.36.69 11 23 
15 608 Slawomir WOLOCH 3 3.53.15 17 3 3.30.45 10 3 3.50.24 15 25 
16 680 Verity YOUNG 3 3.25.18 12 2 DNF 0 3 3.38.56 14 26 
17 631 Neil BRECKON 2 DNF 0 3 3.48.65 17 3 3.30.08 10 27 
18 610 Stephen CORK 3 3.38.17 15 3 3.36.40 14 3 3.37.98 13 27 
19 657 Paul SMITH 3 3.40.12 16 3 3.38.50 15 3 3.37.94 12 27 
 749 Steve RATTUE 3 3.35.18 14  DNS 0 0 DNF 0 DNQ
 
 

Junior Rallycross Championship  
Pos   No   Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time     Pts  Laps  Time     Pts   Total 
1 566 Ben RENNISON 3 3.19.27 1 3 3.20.98 1  DNS 0 2 
2 516 Russell SIMPSON 3 3.22.57 3 3 3.24.80 2 3 3.21.36 1 3 
3 580 Conor FLYNN 3 3.21.24 2 3 3.25.15 3 3 3.25.04 2 4 
4 569 George TRACEY Jnr 3 3.23.87 4 3 3.27.09 5 3 3.25.55 3 7 
5 514 Matt THOMPSON 3 3.25.72 5 3 3.25.16 4 3 3.28.34 5 9 
6 539 Jesse GWYNNE 3 3.28.29 6 3 3.48.20 7 3 3.28.10 4 10 
 521 Christopher ANDERSON 3 3.33.93 7 3 3.33.24 6  DNS 0 13 
 508 Samantha THOM  DNS 999  DNS 0 0 DNF 0 DNQ 
 546 Charlie BUDD 1 DNF 999  DNS 0 1 DNF 0 DNQ 
 555 Matthew NESBITT 0 DNF 999  DNS 0 0 DNF 0 DNQ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Supermodified – A Final 
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car 
1  51 Gary PUSEY 4 3.51.81 Ford Escort 
2  89 Joe CUNNINGHAM 4 3.57.47 Lotus Exige 
3  44 Stuart TURPIN 4 4.00.29 Vauxhall Nova 
4  24 Asa FATCHETT 4 4.10.86 Peugoet 205 
5  20 David BROWN 4 4.15.60 Mazda RX7 
6  62 Dave LING 3 DNF Vauxhall Corsa 
7  43 Nick McADDEN  DNS Vauxhall Corsa    
  
 

Stock Hatch – A Final 
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car 
1 616 Ashley SIMPSON 4 4.01.26 Peugeot 205 
2 684 Dave BAINES 4 4.06.26 Citroen Saxo 
3 702 Richard HORTON 4 4.09.56 Peugeot 205 
4 782 David PEARSON 4 4.11.57 Peugeot 205 
5 772 Craig BROWN 4 4.11.93 Peugeot 205 
6 761 David MARTIN 4 4.12.79 Peugeot 205 
7 669 Adrian LOVE 4 4.15.07 Peugeot 205 
8 632 Darren CLARK 1 DNF Peugeot 205 
 
 
 

Stock Hatch – B Final 
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car 
1 669 Adrian LOVE 4 4.15.52 Peugeot 205 
2 658 Gary JOHNSTON 4 4.15.94 Peugeot 106 
3 608 Slawomir WOLOCH 4 4.26.44 Peugeot 205 
4 751 Robert WARD 4 4.27.04 Peugeot 205 
5 624 Craig AUSTIN 4 4.32.05 Peugeot 205 
6 789 Brian JUKES 4 4.38.29 Peugeot 205 
7 818 Don MacLEOD 4 4.43.43 Peugeot 205 
8 765 Derek CLARK  DNS Peugeot 205
 
 

Junior Rallycross – Final 
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car 
1 566 Ben RENNISON 4 4.20.82 Rover Mini 
2 516 Russell SIMPSON 4 4.21.33 Rover Mini 
3 580 Conor FLYNN 4 4.26.44 Rover Mini 
4 569 George TRACEY Jnr 4 4.26.78 Rover Mini 
6 539 Jesse GWYNNE 4 4.29.80 Rover Mini 
7 521 Christopher ANDERSON 4 4.39.83 Rover Mini 
5 514 Matt THOMPSON 4 5.12.41 Rover Mini 
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